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54.9k
R39

DITH_DUAL_BUCK

GND

GND

1
2
3

J13

DITH_DUAL_BUCK

VDDA_DUAL_BUCK
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A * preliminary
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- The constant load should only be used with a fan or heat sink,
when on for more than a couple of seconds
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